
I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 3 9 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 10 3 9 3 9 3 7 4 9 4 10

Somma Michael (03/1777) 3 8 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 9 3 8 3 7 4 7 4 5 0 0

Cordani Simone (03/1256) 2 6 4 11 4 8 4 8 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 3 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 7 2 3 4 4

Andrioli Roberto (03/762) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Targato Davide (03/1568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3 4 4 1 2 0 0 4 5

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 1 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 2 0 0 0

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diana Giulia (03/1164) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 32 81 2,53

Somma Michael 03/1777 33 65 1,97

Cordani Simone 03/1256 18 38 2,11

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 18 26 1,44

Andrioli Roberto 03/762 15 21 1,40

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 12 17 1,42

Targato Davide 03/1568 14 17 1,21

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 10 16 1,60

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 8 7 0,88

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 0 0 0,00

Diana Giulia 03/1164 0 0 0,00

Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Valent Marco (03/1366) 2 2 4 8 2 1 2 4 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 3

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 2 4 4 6 1 0 2 2 4 2 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 5

Screm Luca (03/1862) 4 7 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simeoni Daniel (03/2145) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Marina Massimo (03/2013) 2 1 4 8 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 3 6 4 1 0 0 4 2

Campidelli Michele (03/1676) 4 3 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0

Pellegrini Adriano (03/1674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valent Marco 03/1366 30 48 1,60

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 33 41 1,24

Screm Luca 03/1862 15 31 2,07

Simeoni Daniel 03/2145 12 26 2,17

Della Marina Massimo 03/2013 24 21 0,88

Campidelli Michele 03/1676 19 15 0,79

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 7 12 1,71

Pellegrini Adriano 03/1674 12 2 0,17

The Jokers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gotti Marco (03/1614) 2 4 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 11 4 9

Leonarduzzi Roberto (03/2263) 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 8

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 3 3 5 0 0 2 1

Ursella Sara (03/1815) 2 1 0 0 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 1

Zucchiatti Raffaele (03/2508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 10 4 4 1 1 4 8 4 4

Morandini Daniel (03/2037) 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pascoli Danny (03/1937) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gotti Marco 03/1614 38 87 2,29

Leonarduzzi Roberto 03/2263 32 54 1,69

Ornella Marco 03/1388 29 42 1,45

Ursella Sara 03/1815 23 35 1,52

Zucchiatti Raffaele 03/2508 18 28 1,56

Morandini Daniel 03/2037 12 20 1,67

Pascoli Danny 03/1937 8 12 1,50



Prima O Poi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zanello Dario (03/140) 4 4 2 2 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 10

Di Marco Ivan (03/177) 4 2 4 8 4 2 4 7 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 4 5 2 6 4 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Strizzolo Williams (03/405) 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 1 4 1 4 2 4 3

Provenzano Stefania (03/2376) 4 0 4 3 2 1 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 4 0 4 1

Savorgnan Lucio (03/057) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandrin Alex (03/1789) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tolin Alex (03/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanello Dario 03/140 34 49 1,44

Di Marco Ivan 03/177 30 38 1,27

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 24 34 1,42

Strizzolo Williams 03/405 28 17 0,61

Provenzano Stefania 03/2376 36 5 0,14

Savorgnan Lucio 03/057 4 1 0,25

Sandrin Alex 03/1789 0 0 0,00

Tolin Alex 03/001 0 0 0,00

Bulldozers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 4 1 4 4 3 6 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 10

Assino Luca (03/590) 4 4 2 2 4 2 2 3 4 8 2 0 4 4 4 1 4 9 4 9

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 2 5 3 1 2 0 4 2 4 7 4 9

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 3 6 4 6 2 1 2 4 2 6 2 2 0 0 3 2 4 6 0 0

Frau Mario (03/746) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 10 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 4 6

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facchin Eddi (03/2207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 39 62 1,59

Assino Luca 03/590 34 42 1,24

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 34 40 1,18

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 22 33 1,50

Frau Mario 03/746 18 30 1,67

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 13 15 1,15

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 0 0 0,00

Facchin Eddi 03/2207 0 0 0,00

Ale Toro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Valentincic David (03/866) 3 8 1 3 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 7 2 6

Azzalini Stefano (03/565) 3 8 3 5 3 7 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 2 4

Tarlao Walter (03/1194) 3 5 3 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 4 2 3 2 4 2 5

Bertoz Lorenzo (03/766) 1 0 4 8 3 7 1 1 4 9 3 3 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 4

Stefanutto Alex (03/1086) 3 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 1 4 12

Demurtas Franca (03/767) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3

Stefanutto Ivan (03/506) 1 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Mariangela (03/1291) 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4

Tarlao Letizia (03/1929) 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valentincic David 03/866 30 69 2,30

Azzalini Stefano 03/565 31 66 2,13

Tarlao Walter 03/1194 28 47 1,68

Bertoz Lorenzo 03/766 24 43 1,79

Stefanutto Alex 03/1086 19 40 2,11

Demurtas Franca 03/767 11 17 1,55

Stefanutto Ivan 03/506 6 13 2,17

Franco Mariangela 03/1291 9 12 1,33

Tarlao Letizia 03/1929 2 5 2,50


